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Spring Term 2021
· Starts: Wednesday 6th January
· Ends: Friday 26th March
· Half term: Monday 15th to Friday 19th February
· Easter break: Monday 29th March to Friday 9th April
Summer Term 2021
· Starts: Monday 13th April (12th April is a transition day for new starters)
· Ends: Friday16th July
· May day: Monday 3rd May
· Half term: Monday 31st May to Friday 11th June (two weeks)
Autumn Term 2021
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Starts: Monday 5th September  (Wednesday 1st, Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd new starter taster days)
· Ends: Friday 17th December
· Half term: Monday 25th to Friday 29th October



Spring Term 2022
· Starts: Tuesday 4th January
· Ends: Friday 8th April
· Half term: Monday 21st to Friday 25th February
· Easter break: Monday 11th to Friday 22nd April
Summer Term 2022
· Starts: Monday 25th April
· Ends: Tuesday 19th July
· May day: Monday 2nd May
· Half term: Monday 30th May to Friday 10th June (2 weeks)
2022
Autumn Term 2022
· Starts: Thursday 1st September
· Ends: Friday 16th December
· Half term: Monday 24th to Friday 28th October





	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Earlsfield Road, Wavertree, Liverpool L15 5BZ, Merseyside 
	01517331436
	Mob;07922563349
	Email wcfnp@btconnect.com
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